$800,000 - 162 Costello Place, Walla Walla

MLS® #2362232

$800,000

5 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 3,493 sqft
Residential on 0.34 Acres

Walla Walla, Walla Walla, WA

This exceptional 5-bedroom, 3.5 -bath home
offers nearly 3,500 sq ft of thoughtfully
designed living space on a spacious 1/3 acre
lot. Built by renowned local builder Alan
Ashmore, the home showcases quality
craftsmanship & refined finishes throughout.
From the soaring ceilings to the elegant
moldings and custom cabinetry, every detall
reflects high-end construction & elegant style.
The fully fenced backyard is a private retreat
with mature landscaping, an insulated shed,
chicken coop, & plenty of space to entertain or
garden. Located in one of Walla Wallad€™s
most desirable neighborhoods, close to parks,
trails, and top-rated schoolsa€ this home
offers the perfect blend of luxury and location.

Built in 2005

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2362232
$800,000
$820,000
$235

5

3.5

3

1

3,493
0.34
2005




Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Northwest Contemporary
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 162 Costello Place

Area 933 - Southeast Walla Walla County
Subdivision Walla Walla

City Walla Walla

County Walla Walla

State WA

Zip Code 99362

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Built-In Vacuum, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm
Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Sprinkler System, Walk-In Closet(s),
Wine/Beverage Refrigerator

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Stucco
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Walla Walla
Elementary Prospect Point Elem
Middle Buyer To Verify

High Walla Walla High



Additional Information

Days on Market 149

Cumulative Days on Market 149
Days on Website 1

HOA Fees $1
HOA Fees Frequency Monthly



