\$800,000 - 162 Costello Place, Walla Walla

MLS® #2362232

\$800,000

5 Bedroom, 3.5 Bathroom, 3,493 sqft Residential on 0.34 Acres

Walla Walla, Walla Walla, WA

This exceptional 5-bedroom, 3.5 -bath home offers nearly 3,500 sq ft of thoughtfully designed living space on a spacious 1/3 acre lot. Built by renowned local builder Alan Ashmore, the home showcases quality craftsmanship & refined finishes throughout. From the soaring ceilings to the elegant moldings and custom cabinetry, every detail reflects high-end construction & elegant style. The fully fenced backyard is a private retreat with mature landscaping, an insulated shed, chicken coop, & plenty of space to entertain or garden. Located in one of Walla Walla's most desirable neighborhoods, close to parks, trails, and top-rated schoolsâ€"this home offers the perfect blend of luxury and location.



Built in 2005

MICO

Essential Information

MLS® #	2362232
List Price	\$800,000
Sale Price	\$820,000
Price Per SqFt	\$235
Bedrooms	5
Bathrooms	3.5
Full Baths	3
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	3,493
Acres	0.34
Year Built	2005

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Style Northwest Contemporary

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 162 Costello Place

Area 933 - Southeast Walla Walla County

Subdivision Walla Walla
City Walla Walla
County Walla Walla

State WA Zip Code 99362

Amenities

Parking Spaces 3

Parking Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 3

Interior

Interior Features Bath Off Primary, Built-In Vacuum, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm

Window, Dining Room, Fireplace, Sprinkler System, Walk-In Closet(s),

Wine/Beverage Refrigerator

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Dryer(s), Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),

Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes
of Fireplaces 1
Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Stucco

Lot Description Cul-De-Sac, Curbs, Dead End Street, Paved, Sidewalk

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Walla Walla

Elementary Prospect Point Elem

Middle Buyer To Verify
High Walla Walla High

Additional Information

Days on Market 149

Cumulative Days on Market 149

Days on Website 1

HOA Fees \$1

HOA Fees Frequency Monthly